DKT

CWDM Spec.

Product information :
PN: FWDM-53411XX.-03
DKT type: FWDM-1310/1490/1550
DKT No.:66190
ProductDescription: Transmission1550nm» Reflection1310& 1490nm FWDM: 0.9mm loose tube
Reflecion port: SC/UPC connector, Others: SC/APC connector. { No strain relief on connectors rubber
tube away) , Fiber length 0.25+0.05m , Package Dimension: &3.5*L34.

Performance Specifications

Parameters U nit Sp ecifications
Operating Wavelength nm 1260~1620
Passband nm 1540~1620
Reflection Band nm 1260~1500
Passband Max dB 1.00
Insertion Loss
Reflection Band Max dB 0.80
Passband Min dB 30
Isolation
Reflection Band Min dB 15
Passband Ripple Max dB 0.30
Polarization Dependent L oss Max dB 0.10
Directivity Min dB 50
Retum Loss Min dB 45
Temperature Dependent Loss Max dB~C 0.005
Polarization Mode Dispersion Max ps 0.1
Power Handling Max mwW 300
Fiber Type G657AlL
Reflection Port SCUPC
Connector Type -
Others SC/APC
COM 0.9mm white loose tube
Pigtail Type Passband 0.9mm blue loose tube
Reflection B and 0.9mm redloose tube
Fiber Length m 0.25+0.05
Operating Temperature °C 0~75
Storage Temperature °C -40~85
Package Dim ension mm $5.5%L34
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